Excellent/Master |

04

Sun
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023

OO KRR OR OO0 RRIO RO ORI

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014

o0 oddndR &0

Wiley

boots
Luni
Daizy
Scruffy
Bacc
Jenna
Dazzle
Gatshy
Tango
Chewey
Divot
Joey
Lacie
Bolt
Scout
Oliver
Tory
Shortstop
Dusty
Pomona
Bing
Hana
Marzi

Steele
Race
Imp
Simon
Frankie
Burst
TheGenny
Hubble
Meg
Noodle
Kaelee
Rudy
Brynn
Shine

Chihuahua

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Boston Terrier

Chinese Crested

American Hairless Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Wire Fox Terrier

Poodle

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

1
Amanda Cornell
23

bari boersma
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Debra L. Bax
Pam Metzger
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
John Kusek
Czarina Ellingson
Lori Young
Tim Carben
Jennifer Lindsay
Joanna McKim
Barb Kraatz
Sharon Norfleet
Amanda Cornell
Kayelene Hawthorne
Lynn Middleton
bari boersma
Shelley Bakalis
Ya-Shan Lei
Karena Kosco
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
20

Gayle Anderson

Kris Arnds
Rosemary Emberger
Jan Chamberlain
Sandy Crook

Pam Metzger

Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Cathy Nanz

Joe Punzalan

Anne Platt

Cindy Mack

Patsy Needham

Bari Boersma

Karyn Dawes



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

ORI LRI

inch jum

©
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inch jump

OO0 ooggs

12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012

Jack

Shimmer
Tyson

Rugby A go go
Charger

Nell

Jaxson
Motive
Key
Star
Nikki
Tye
Patches
TALENT
Dany
JEEP
Kiah
Zinnie
Remi
Getti
Gabi
Colt
Yeager
Mayday
Jazz
Keeper
Danica
Sara
Ice

Brio
Vima
Hudson

Lark
Mardi
Chica
Fargo
Twister
Riley
Zest
Jax
Rumor
Cirri
Xoom
Vision

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
American Eskimo Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle

Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Welsh Terrier

Standard Schnauzer

Miniature American Shepherd

Poodle

Irish Setter
Border Collie
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Gigi Marcell Jacobson

Pandy Shore

Brenda Michal

Ron Toth

Gayle Anderson

Sandy Crook
26

Amy Meissner
Geri Hernandez
Jennifer Hill
bari boersma
Jeanette lvie
Kris Arnds
Patricia Culbertson
Shannon Miller
Katherine Ogden
Melody Steelman
Nicole Gaian
Christine DeClerk
Barbara Stewart
Anne Platt
Jeannette Poling
Carol Curtiss
Kris Arnds
Vicki Ernenwein
Rachel Williams
Stephanie Spyr
Joy Vinson
Joanna Hunt
Le Kubow
Norma Guerin
Bari Boersma
Laura Benner

36

Rosemary Emberger
Catherine Dever
Richard Chilibeck
Carol Keller

Jean Rowe
Christine DeClerk
Toby Krause
Michael Fitch

Lori Barbee

Kim Wilson

Mel King
Stephanie Spyr



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

24C

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

OO0k ggoonoooggn

20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20034
20035
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041

inch jump height

Ooodgooon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008

inch jump height

[]

24901

Stella
Mia

Mali
Fresh
Bentley
Cinder
Penny
Raven
Buckaroo
Sidney
Phineas
Rigel
Ray
Beamish
Fisher
Dart
Tickle
Gyro
Pimms
Remy
Lacey
Cooper
Greta
Hana

Envy

Jif

Warrick

Uma

Chaos
UPGRAYEDD
Django
Crickett

Beatrix

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Julee Blair
Andrea Essig
Beth Regan
Stacy Winkler
Erin Welch
Molly Rapini
Kathy Moore
Patricia Nance
Laura L. Brandon
brenda stores
Liz Randall
Kathy Upton
Bari Boersma
Susanne Glasgow
Jodi Christy
Franz Miller
Trudy Morgan
Jean Eichenlaub
Carol Keller
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Colleen Thurston
Jeannette Poling
Julee Blair
Karen Kaito

8
Patty Kilgore
Lori Barbee
Barbara Bower
Lynn Wilson
Jean Rowe
Susanne Glasgow
Victoria Jones
Nancy Ledyard

1

Liz Randall



I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

i P AT _CallNAME e BICeY memimimrimimm! Handler
08 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 8024 Jesse Papillon John Kusek
12 inch jump height 6
Sun 12021 CeleRINA Pumi Patti Bott
Sat Sun 12022 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Kathrin Copley
Sat Sun L] 12023 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sun [] 12024 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Carol Curtiss
Sat Sun [] 12025 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Sun 12026 TR All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Rose Burns
16 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 16027 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton
20 inch jump height 12
Sat Sun 20042 Rory Collie Jeannette Poling
Sat [] 20043 Reef Poodle Debbie Vachal
Sat Sun [] 20044 Fire Border Collie Mel King
Sat Sun [] 20045 Leo Australian Shepherd Janice Perley
Sat Sun L] 20046 Cwitch Border Collie Susanne Glasgow
Sat Sun ] 20047 Meri Golden Retriever Claire Meyer
Sun L] 20048 Turk All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amanda Cornell
Sat Sun [] 20049 Boon Border Collie Stacy Winkler
Sat Sun [] 20050 Banks Golden Retriever Barbara Sevier
Sat 20051 MO Poodle Kim Kane
Sat Sun [] 20052 Sensei Border Collie Carol Schiefer
Sat [] 20053 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri Shelley Bakalis
24 inch jump height 1
Sun [] 24009 Obi All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Christina Cain



N OVi ce I . | Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
i ——— P Arm# Call Name .-l i . Handler
04 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 4002 Tom Dachshund Mike Erlanson
08 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun L] 8025 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Sat Sun 8026 OREO Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan W Cargill
Sat Sun [] 8027 Lulu Havanese Pamela Gardner
Sat Sun [] 8028 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan
Sat Sun [] 8029 Blitz Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
12 inch jump height 1
Sat 12027 Maia Pumi Katherine Ogden
16 inch jump height 1
Sun [] 16028 Hoover Staffordshire Bull Terrier Cynthia Khelif
20 inch jump height 11
Sat Sun [] 20054 Cooper Australian Shepherd Jan Hudson
Sat Sun L] 20055 Tang Poodle Mel King
Sat Sun L] 20056 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Sat Sun 20057 Nixie Great Dane Sarah Hughes
Sat L] 20058 Marky Border Collie Kathleen Holland
Sat Sun 20059 Jory German Shepherd Dog Kathy Marmack
Sat 20060 Harley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Debby Anderson
Sat [] 20061 Cricket Vizsla Leslie Mahr
Sat [] 20062 Tori Golden Retriever Kathy Moore
Sat Sun 20063 Czar'roc Rottweiler Mona Boord
Sat Sun L] 20064 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
24 inch jump height 1
Sat L] 24010 Luna Belgian Sheepdog Stefanie Loraas



Excellent/Master |

Sun
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023

OO KRR OO0 KRR RO LR

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016

OROO0000oddddR &

Wiley

boots
Luni
Daizy
Scruffy
Bacc
Jenna
Dazzle
Gatshy
Tango
Chewey
Divot
Joey
Lacie
Bolt
Scout
Oliver
Tory
Shortstop
Dusty
Pomona
Bing
Hana
Marzi

Steele
Race
Imp
Simon
Frankie
TheGenny
Hubble
Meg
Noodle
Kaelee
Rudy
Brynn
Shine
Jack
Shimmer

Chihuahua

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Chihuahua

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Boston Terrier

American Hairless Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Wire Fox Terrier

Poodle

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

American Eskimo Dog

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Handler

Amanda Cornell

23
bari boersma
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Debra L. Bax
Pam Metzger
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
John Kusek
Czarina Ellingson
Lori Young
Tim Carben
Jennifer Lindsay
Joanna McKim
Barb Kraatz
Sharon Norfleet
Amanda Cornell
Kayelene Hawthorne
Lynn Middleton
bari boersma
Shelley Bakalis
Ya-Shan Lei
Karena Kosco
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim

19
Gayle Anderson
Kris Arnds
Rosemary Emberger
Jan Chamberlain
Sandy Crook
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Cathy Nanz
Joe Punzalan
Anne Platt
Cindy Mack
Patsy Needham
Bari Boersma
Karyn Dawes
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pandy Shore



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

ORI OO

12017
12018
12019
12023

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16030

inch jump height

Do odododdnsO

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015

Tyson

Rugby A go go
Charger

Ozzie

Jaxson
Motive
Key
Star
Nikki
Tye
Patches
TALENT
Dany
Kiah
Zinnie
Remi
Getti
Gabi
Colt
Yeager
Mayday
Jazz
Keeper
Danica
Sara
Ice

Brio
Vima
Hudson
Crush

Lark
Mardi
Chica
Fargo
Twister
Riley
Zest
Jax
Rumor
Cirri
Xoom
Vision
Stella
Mia
Mali

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle

Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

English Cocker Spaniel
Welsh Terrier

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Poodle

Irish Setter
Border Collie
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Brenda Michal
Ron Toth
Gayle Anderson
Jan Chamberlain
26
Amy Meissner
Geri Hernandez
Jennifer Hill
bari boersma
Jeanette Ivie
Kris Arnds
Patricia Culbertson
Shannon Miller
Katherine Ogden
Nicole Gaian
Christine DeClerk
Barbara Stewart
Anne Platt
Jeannette Poling
Carol Curtiss
Kris Arnds
Vicki Ernenwein
Rachel Williams
Stephanie Spyr
Joy Vinson
Joanna Hunt
Le Kubow
Norma Guerin
Bari Boersma
Laura Benner
Mel King
39
Rosemary Emberger
Catherine Dever
Richard Chilibeck
Carol Keller
Jean Rowe
Christine DeClerk
Toby Krause
Michael Fitch
Lori Barbee
Kim Wilson
Mel King
Stephanie Spyr
Julee Blair
Andrea Essig
Beth Regan



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

24C

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

ODodddorNOoddgoosgonooooggn

20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20034
20035
20038
20039
20040
20041
20044
20045
20065
20066

inch jump height

Ooogdogoon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008

inch jump height

[]

24901

Fresh
Bentley
Cinder
Penny
Raven
Buckaroo
Sidney
Phineas
Rigel
Ray
Beamish
Fisher
Dart
Tickle
Gyro
Pimms
Lacey
Cooper
Greta
Hana
Fire

Leo
Party
Magic

Envy

Jif

Warrick

Uma

Chaos
UPGRAYEDD
Django
Crickett

Beatrix

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Stacy Winkler
Erin Welch
Molly Rapini
Kathy Moore
Patricia Nance
Laura L. Brandon
brenda stores
Liz Randall
Kathy Upton
Bari Boersma
Susanne Glasgow
Jodi Christy
Franz Miller
Trudy Morgan
Jean Eichenlaub
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Jeannette Poling
Julee Blair
Karen Kaito
Mel King
Janice Perley
Gabriella Ravani
Susan Wrenn

8
Patty Kilgore
Lori Barbee
Barbara Bower
Lynn Wilson
Jean Rowe
Susanne Glasgow
Victoria Jones
Nancy Ledyard

1
Liz Randall



Open |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sun

inch jump height

L] 8024

L] 8027
inch jump height
12006
12021
12022
12024
12025
12027
inch jump height
20037
20042
20043
20046
20047
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20061
20064
inch jump height

L] 24009

IO RIRI

Do ooodds

Jesse
Lulu

Burst
CeleRINA
Shadow
Kimber
Olivia
Maia

Remy
Rory
Reef
Cwitch
Meri
Boon
Banks
MO
Sensei
Fire
Cricket
Ripley

Obi

Papillon
Havanese

Chinese Crested
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Golden Retriever
Collie

Poodle

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

John Kusek
Pamela Gardner
6
Pam Metzger
Patti Bott
Kathrin Copley
Carol Curtiss
Lynn Middleton
Katherine Ogden
12
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Jeannette Poling
Debbie Vachal
Susanne Glasgow
Claire Meyer
Stacy Winkler
Barbara Sevier
Kim Kane
Carol Schiefer
Shelley Bakalis
Leslie Mahr
Heather McAllister
1

Christina Cain



N OVi ce I . | Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

emrvmremsimsmrmermem e AL NAME e BT e Handler o om..e
04 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun 4002 Tom Dachshund Mike Erlanson

08 inch jump height 4

Sat Sun L] 8025 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Sat Sun 8026 OREO Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan W Cargill
Sat Sun L] 8028 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan

Sat Sun [] 8029 Blitz Chinese Crested Pam Metzger

12 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun L] 12028 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes, Jr.
16 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun 16027 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton

Sun [] 16028 Hoover Staffordshire Bull Terrier Cynthia Khelif

20 inch jump height 10

Sun [] 20048 Turk All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amanda Cornell
Sat Sun [] 20054 Cooper Australian Shepherd Jan Hudson

Sat Sun L] 20055 Tang Poodle Mel King

Sat Sun L] 20056 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Sat Sun 20057 Nixie Great Dane Sarah Hughes

Sat L] 20058 Marky Border Collie Kathleen Holland
Sat Sun 20059 Jory German Shepherd Dog Kathy Marmack
Sat 20060 Harley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Debby Anderson
Sat [] 20062 Tori Golden Retriever Kathy Moore

Sat Sun 20063 Czar'roc Rottweiler Mona Boord

24 inch jump height 1

Sat L] 24010 Luna Belgian Sheepdog Stefanie Loraas



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

<100 O

OO0 ddndeRIel RORDOR S OO0 O0000008 ORI EK]

[]

8005
8011
8022
8016

12002
12027
12007

16003
16005
16006
16009
16010
16013
16018
16023
16030
16031
16017
16024
16027
16029
16032

20026
20059
20060
20001
20003
20018
20034
20046
20065
20044
20055
20050
20053
20067

24002

Call Name

Bacc
Divot
Hana
Oliver

Race
Maia
TheGenny

Key
NikKki
Tye
Dany
JEEP
Remi
Mayday
Ice
Crush
Ping!
Yeager
Brio
Vega
Dia
Pumpkin

Rigel
Jory
Harley
Lark
Chica
Bentley
Gyro
Cwitch
Party
Fire
Tang
Banks
Fire
Brix

Jif

FAST Running Order

Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Keeshond
Pumi

American Hairless Terrier

Pam Metzger
Jennifer Lindsay
Alan Rowley
Kayelene Hawthorne

Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Jean Nichols Eichenlai

15

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Pumi

Bedlington Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Keeshond

Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

Jennifer Hill
Jeanette lvie
Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Melody Steelman
Barbara Stewart
Vicki Ernenwein
Le Kubow

Mel King

Jean Eichenlaub
Kris Arnds
Norma Guerin

Kathy Upton

All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Ya-Shan Lei
Labrador Retriever Ellen Massie
14

Belgian Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Whippet

Weimaraner

Kathy Upton
Kathy Marmack
Debby Anderson
Rosemary Emberger
Richard Chilibeck
Erin Welch

Jean Eichenlaub
Susanne Glasgow
Gabriella Ravani
Mel King

Mel King

Barbara Sevier
Shelley Bakalis
Christine DeClerk

Lori Barbee



T2B

I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

emermeemremeememnmiaemeem et SO NAME B e Handler ...
08 inch jump height 6
Sun [] 8005 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun L] 8011 Divot Toy Fox Terrier Jennifer Lindsay
Sun 8016 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kayelene Hawthorne
Sun 8017 Tory Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sun [] 8022 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley
Sun L] 8029 Blitz Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
12 inch jump height 6
Sun 12002 Race Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sun L] 12006 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun [] 12023 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sun L] 12024 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Carol Curtiss
Sun L] 12025 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sun 12027 Maia Pumi Katherine Ogden
16 inch jump height 16
Sun L] 16003 Key Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill
Sun [] 16005 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sun L] 16006 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sun L] 16008 TALENT Border Collie Shannon Miller
Sun L] 16009 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sun [] 16010 JEEP Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman
Sun [] 16013 Remi Border Collie Barbara Stewart
Sun 16015 Gabi Collie Jeannette Poling
Sun L] 16016 Colt Shetland Sheepdog Carol Curtiss
Sun L] 16017 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sun [] 16019 Jazz Standard Schnauzer Rachel Williams
Sun L] 16025 Vima Standard Schnauzer Bari Boersma
Sun 16027 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton
Sun [] 16029 Dia All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Ya-Shan Lei
Sun 16030 Crush Border Collie Mel King
Sun 16032 Pumpkin Labrador Retriever Ellen Massie
20 inch jump height 10
Sun 20002 Mardi Irish Setter Catherine Dever
Sun 20026 Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton
Sun [] 20038 Lacey Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston
Sun 20039 Cooper Golden Retriever Jeannette Poling
Sun 20042 Rory Collie Jeannette Poling
Sun [] 20044 Fire Border Collie Mel King
Sun [] 20046 Cwitch Border Collie Susanne Glasgow
Sun L] 20050 Banks Golden Retriever Barbara Sevier
Sun ] 20055 Tang Poodle Mel King
Sun L] 20065 Party Border Collie Gabriella Ravani



Sun ] 24002 Jif Weimaraner Lori Barbee



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat 8003
12 inch jump height
Sat 12001
Sat 12007
Sat 12014
16 inch jump height
Sat 16005
Sat 16006
Sat 16008
Sat 16020
Sat 16025
20 inch jump height
Sat 20001
Sat 20004
Sat 20009
Sat 20012
Sat 20015
Sat 20017
Sat 20019
Sat 20020
Sat 20021
Sat 20024
Sat 20029
Sat 20034
Sat 20038
Sat 20047
Sat L] 20049
Sat L] 20058
Sat L] 20062
Sat L] 20064
24 inch jump height
Sat 24002
Sat 24007
24C inch jump height
Sat 24901
Sat L] 24902

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Steele
TheGenny
Shine

Nikk
Tye
TALENT
Keeper
Vima

Lark
Fargo
Rumor
Vision
Mali
Fresh
Cinder
Penny
Raven
Phineas
Beamish
Gyro
Lacey
Meri
Boon
Marky
Tori
Ripley

Jif
Django

Beatrix
Safari

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
American Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Poodle

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Weimaraner
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Alan Rowley
3

Gayle Anderson
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Karyn Dawes

5

Jeanette lvie

Kris Arnds

Shannon Miller

Stephanie Spyr

Bari Boersma
18

Rosemary Emberger
Carol Keller
Lori Barbee
Stephanie Spyr
Beth Regan
Stacy Winkler
Molly Rapini
Kathy Moore
Patricia Nance
Liz Randall
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Eichenlaub
Colleen Thurston
Claire Meyer
Stacy Winkler
Kathleen Holland
Kathy Moore
Heather McAllister
2

Lori Barbee

Victoria Jones
2

Liz Randall

McKenzie Minto



(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sun 8003
Sun 8008
sun 8021
12 inch jump height
sun 12001
Sun 12007
Sun 12014
16 inch jump height
Sun 16005
Sun 16006
Sun 16008
Sun 16020
20 inch jump height
Sun 20001
Sun 20008
Sun 20012
Sun 20015
sun 20017
Sun 20019
sun 20021
Sun 20029
Sun 20034
Sun 20038
Sun 20047
Sun L] 20049
Sun 20052
Sun L] 20064
24C inch jump height
Sun [] 24902

Daizy
Gatsby
Bing

Steele
TheGenny
Shine

Nikk
Tye
TALENT
Keeper

Lark
Jax
Vision
Mali
Fresh
Cinder
Raven
Beamish
Gyro
Lacey
Meri
Boon
Sensei
Ripley

Safari

Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
American Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

3
Alan Rowley

Czarina Ellingson
Karena Kosco

3
Gayle Anderson
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Karyn Dawes

4
Jeanette lvie
Kris Arnds
Shannon Miller
Stephanie Spyr

14
Rosemary Emberger
Michael Fitch
Stephanie Spyr
Beth Regan
Stacy Winkler
Molly Rapini
Patricia Nance
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Eichenlaub
Colleen Thurston
Claire Meyer
Stacy Winkler
Carol Schiefer
Heather McAllister

1
McKenzie Minto



